Universal AC input
Single output & Optional output connectors
Over voltage protection
Over current protection
Over temp protection
Short circuit protection
Constant Voltage & Constant Current
2 color LED indicator for loading status
One year warranty
90~264 VAC 47~63Hz
0.7A  Max
GPSU30X-CC (class 2)
Constant  current  protection
Output  short  protection
Over  thermal  protection
30
110%~150% rated output voltage by zener diode clamp
90%~110% constant limiting
140 C    10 C auto-recovery
(See item)
(See item)
100,000
(A)CE EN55014-1(2000)+A1(2001)  (B)FCC PART 15  (C)J55014(H14):2001
GPSU30X-CC   Series
Desktop Battery charger
FIG 1
FIG 2 FIG 3
(by pwm controller)
GPSU30X-0-CC
GPSU30X-1-CC
GPSU30X-1-1-CC
GPSU30X-2-CC
GPSU30X-4-CC
GPSU30X-5-CC
GPSU30X-7-CC
  3 ~ 5
  5 ~ 6
  6 ~ 8
  8 ~ 11
13 ~ 16
16 ~ 21
27 ~ 33
VDC
VDC
VDC
VDC
VDC
VDC
VDC
4
4.00 ~ 3.73A
3.60 ~ 2.70A
3.15 ~ 2.30A
2.30 ~ 1.87A
1.68 ~ 1.28A
1.11 ~ 0.90A
A 20W
22.38W
21.60W
25.20W
30W
27W
30W
GPSU30X-CC (class 2)
X = B    U   (FIG 1)  or        American Type (FIG 2)  or        European Type (FIG 3) E
POWER LED
107.5
106
67.0
36
POWER LED
107.5
106
67.0
36
POWER LED
107.5
106
67.0
36
67.0
FIG 1(B) FIG 2(U) FIG 3(E)
NO LPS SAFETY
LED  COLOR  RED LED  COLOR  GREEN
BATTERY    VOLTAGE
250mA  OR  UNDER  250mA
LED  DISPLAY  CHANGE GREEN
TIME
CHARGING  CURVE
CHARGING  CURRENT
V
I
Output  V/I
Current  limiting
Over Current protection
260~400g